GOEASY LTD.

GOEASY LTD.
ISIN: CA3803551074

Overview

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
183.98 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.00% (-5.69)

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,069 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

183.44 CAD (100)
185.03 CAD (100)
189.48 CAD
189.49 CAD
182.93 CAD
189.67 CAD
184.470661 CAD
55,943
10,319,842.20
554
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3803551074&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4be55646a460dbd56d8ac564506b184752a10af56cf51b7882e3165ef525b154&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=60b8aa051f36769f8&time=1725490162&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe2622c57d8a9ef46d85ae80a5dc77079cd4e778c3c0ddfe05ee7074db407371&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=51432ae9898f81d5e&time=1725490162&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00722b53c58751bb447ed871622fa3808a0a694f7e655735fd2920231c35c0c2&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b8559265798f8682&time=1725490162&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19ea7cd5c5ee538c10f5cfee166253a75eb255b34243058a56d1bb90f00b0419&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e3930eb4c10bf17c&time=1725490162&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b110da0fe55d97c1595c4e97d56444a11ab39982256763c1d682caa02bbd03e&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=075148792cc12c42e&time=1725490162&tool=RSC

GOEASY LTD.

Details

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
183.98 CAD

Difference

General attributes

-3.00% (-5.69)

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,069 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 183.44 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 185.03 CAD (100)
Open 189.48 CAD
High 189.49 CAD
Low 182.93 CAD
Close (prev. day) 189.67 CAD
VWAP 184.470661 CAD
Volume (pcs) 55,943
Trading volume 10,319,842.20
Number of trades 554
Last size 100

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +8.43% +44.87% -8.51%
Perf (abs.) +14.31 +56.98  -17.11
Beta 1.22 1.28 1.63

Volatility 34.47 34.38 38.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GOEASY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 123.20 EUR
03

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 183.98 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 122.20 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 126.60 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:44 126.40 EUR

187.46 CAD (28,705
191.10 CAD (46,238
184.88 CAD (51,274

206.02 CAD (2024/07/03

150.06 CAD (2024/01/30
206.02 CAD (2024/07/03
101.34 CAD (2023/10/03

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

10.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
159.37 CAD (43,164)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3

554

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137764388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215048517

GOEASY LTD.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/ 20:30 139.28 USD 0.05
30

2024/09/ 08:11 126.20 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:13 126.60 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353608095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337654

GOEASY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

goeasy

Contact Details
GOEASY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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